

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 441 OF 2005 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

PATTANCHERU ENVIRO-TECH. LIMITED
oner(s)

Petiti

VERSUS

A.P.P.C.B. & ORS.
dent(s)

Respon

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date: 12/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

1995 in List the matter before the Bench hearing Writ Petition (C) No.657 of

its next sitting.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master