

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 476 OF 2005

JEEDIMETLA EFFLUENT TREATMENT LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 441 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 497 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 498 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 499 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 511 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 513 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 548 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 552 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 553 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 554 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 555 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 563 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 564 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 566 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 567 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 568 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 570 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 571 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 573 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 584 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 588 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 591 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 594 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 595 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 596 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 604 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 605 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 606 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 611 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 615 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 616 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 617 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 618 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 619 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 620 of 2005
(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 622 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 626 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 627 of 2005
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 632 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar

Ms Lupanlu Gangmei, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counters, if any, shall be filed within one week as last opportunity.

List after one week.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj